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1915
1948-1950
1954
1956
1961-1965

1966

1966

1966
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1967

1967

1967

1967

Westchester County Archives
2199 Saw Mill River Road
Elmsford, New York 10523
(914) 231-1500

Series 24
Courthouse Development Committee Records
1915, 1948-1968

ITEM

Courthouse Ceremony

Miscellaneous

Report of a Space Study

Planning Department Studies

Courthouse Development Committee

Chronology of the Courthouse Project,
Final Draft, Original (2 folders)

Courthouse Development Committee
(2 folders)

Courthouse Development Committee
Papers (Deputy Commissioner records)

Courthouse Development Committee
(3 folders)

Courthouse Development Committee
Papers (Deputy Commissioner records)
(2 folders)

Text to accompany slide presentation
“For Justice in Westchester”

Slide Presentation: Justice in Westchester,
Slides and Audio Tape [8-track]

Slide Presentation: Justice in Westchester,
and additional courthouse slides

CALL NUMBER

A-0034 (1)F

A-0459 (1)L

A-0034 (2)F

A-0459 (1)L

A-0034 (2)F

A-0034 (3)S (CB1)

A-0459 (2)S
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YEAR(S) ITEM CALL NUMBER
1968 Courthouse Development Committee A-0034 (2)F
(5 folders)

See also Photographs P-201 through P-211
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