YEAR(S)	ITEM	CALL NUMBER
1915	Courthouse Ceremony	A-0034 (1)F
1948-1950	Miscellaneous	
1954	Report of a Space Study	
1956	Planning Department Studies	
1961-1965	Courthouse Development Committee	
1966	Chronology of the Courthouse Project, Final Draft, Original (2 folders)	
1966	Courthouse Development Committee (2 folders)	
1966	Courthouse Development Committee Papers (Deputy Commissioner records)	A-0459 (1)L
1967	Courthouse Development Committee (3 folders)	A-0034 (2)F
1967	Courthouse Development Committee Papers (Deputy Commissioner records) (2 folders)	A-0459 (1)L
1967	Text to accompany slide presentation "For Justice in Westchester"	A-0034 (2)F
1967	Slide Presentation: Justice in Westchester, Slides and Audio Tape [8-track]	A-0034 (3)S (CB1)
1967	Slide Presentation: Justice in Westchester, and additional courthouse slides	A-0459 (2)S



Series 24

Courthouse Development Committee Records 1915, 1948-1968

YEAR(S)	ITEM	CALL NUMBER
1968	Courthouse Development Committee (5 folders)	A-0034 (2)F

See also Photographs P-201 through P-211